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Attendee Report: NH Solid Waste Working Group - GoTo Webinar
1/27/2023

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization

Beffa-Negrini Patsy pbeffa@me.com

Bosworth Nora nbosworth@clf.org Conservation Law Foundation

Christie Bonnie Bchristie1953@gmail.com Hopkinton Waste Reduction Committee

Cumings Denise dcumings@hooksett.org Hooksett, NH Transfer Station

Gale Margaret mgale6781@gmail.com

Hanscom Justin jhanscom@franklinnh.org Municipal Services Director, City of Franklin, NH

Hoy Ben shoy103@gmail.com Walpole recycling

Leahy Matthew mleahy@forestsociety.org Forest Society

Lesnyk Katie klesnyk@nhha.org New Hampshire Hospital Association

Metcalf Rebecca rebecca.metcalf@casella.com Casella Waste Systems

Roy Kevin kevin.roy@casella.com Casella Waste Systems

Schaier Scott scott.schaier@beerbiznh.com New Hampshire The Beautiful/BDNH

Thomas Shaun shaun.thomas@demers-prasol.com Demers & Prasol

Tuthill John johng.tuthill@gmail.com
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